GGCS Market Update
July 2024 v1.0
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Intro

 GGCS publishes a gquarterly update of activity
within the Scheme

« Data Is indicative of RGGO status In the
GGCS Registration Database. Exact values
may vary from those stated due to minor
corrections made in the Registration

Database that are not reflected in the graphs

presented

* For the underlying dataset please contact
Info@qgreengas.orqg.uk
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Number of GGCS Producer Accounts
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Number of GGCS Trader Accounts
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RGGOs Retired by Quarter
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RGGOs Retired by Year
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RGGOs Retired by Sector
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RGGOs issued by year and energy source label
(snapshot on July 19t 2024)
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RGGO Status by Vintage 9

(snapshot of database in July 2024)

5,000 -
4,500 A
4,000 -
3,500 -
3,000 -
2,500 -
2,000 -
1,500 -
1,000 - I
201
500 -
5 67 6 17 42 q 5 46
- 2016 | 2017 2018 2019 | 2020 | 2021 | 20-22 | 20-23 | 20_24 |
m Expired m Unsold - On Producer Accounts = Unsold - On Trader Accounts B RGGOs Retired

GreenGas REAL RE A it
ﬁ“ & CLEAN TECHNOLOGY

CERTIFICATION SCHEME RENEWABLE ENERGY ASSURANCE LIMITED




10

Quarterly RGGO Status Tracker
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